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Group 01 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/001 ABEYSEKARA A.A.I. MR 

M/22/002 
ABEYWICKRAMA L.A.M.P. 

MR 

M/22/003 ADHIKARI A.M.D.M. MISS 

M/22/004 ADHIKARI A.M.I.S. MR 

M/22/005 AFTHA N.R.F. MISS 

M/22/006 AFZAN M.R. MR 

M/22/007 AHAMED A.H.A. MR 

M/22/008 AHAMED I.A.S. MR 

M/22/009 
AKILALOGANAYAGAM S. 

MISS 

M/22/010 ALAM M.A. MR 

M/22/011 AMARASINGHA M.S. MR 

M/22/012 AMARASINGHE M.D. MISS 

 

Group 02 

Enrolment No. Name 

M/22/013 AMARAWEERA K.W.T.H. MR 

M/22/014 AMHARA M.R.F. MISS 

M/22/015 ANANDA R.D.M.S.P. MR 

M/22/016 ARACHCHI L.A.D.H.H.L. MISS 

M/22/017 BALASOORIYA B.M.K.T. MISS 

M/22/018 BALASOORIYA E. MISS 

M/22/019 BALASURIYA B.M.U.S. MISS 

M/22/020 BANDARA L.M.D.S. MISS 

M/22/021 BANDARA R.G.S.W. MISS 

M/22/022 BANDARA S.M.G.S. MR 

M/22/023 BANDARA T.M.P.C. MISS 

M/22/024 BASNAYAKE C.S. MISS 

 

Group 03 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/025 BASNAYAKE D.A. MR 

M/22/026 BHAGYA K.S. MISS 

M/22/027 BIBILEGAMA B.M.D.S. MR 

M/22/028 CHAMINDRI R.G. MISS 

M/22/029 CHANCHALA A.P.S. MISS 

M/22/030 DAHAMPATH K.V.B.K MISS 

M/22/031 DASANAYAKE D.M.D.M. MISS 

M/22/032 DASANAYAKE D.R.I.S. MISS 

M/22/033 
DASANAYAKE W.J.D.M.P.M. 
MISS 

M/22/034 DE ALWIS A.S.D. MR 

M/22/035 DE ALWIS D.D.H.D.S. MISS 

M/22/036 DE SERAM H.S.C.G. MISS 

 

Group 04 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/037 DE SILVA A.N.H. MISS 

M/22/038 DE SILVA K.M.P.N. MR 

M/22/039 DE SILVA K.U.A. MISS 

M/22/040 DEVINDI G.Y. MISS 

M/22/041 
DHARMASEKARA H.D.Y.W. 

MISS 

M/22/042 DINSARA N.M.D. MR 

M/22/043 DISSANAYAKE D.M.A.U. MR 

M/22/044 DISSANAYAKE D.M.Y.T. MR 

M/22/045 DISSANAYAKE M.D.M.S.B. MR 

M/22/046 
DISSANAYAKE W.M.S.S.U. 
MISS 

M/22/047 DIVYANJALEE J.M.H.T. MISS 

M/22/048 DOMBEPOLA D.A.C.Y. MR 
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Group 05 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/049 DUNUSINGHE S.K. MISS 

M/22/050 EKANAYAKA E.M.U.S. MR 

M/22/051 
EKANAYAKA U.G.T.Y.D.N. 

MISS 

M/22/052 EKANAYAKE E.M.T.J. MISS 

M/22/053 EKANAYAKE S.V. MR 

M/22/054 
EKANAYAKE W.E.M.O.V. 

MISS 

M/22/055 FATHEENA M.F.F. MISS 

M/22/056 FIROUZ F. I. MISS 

M/22/057 GAMAGE N.N. MR 

M/22/058 GAMAGE S.S. MISS 

M/22/059 GAMAGE T.G.D.I. MISS 

M/22/060 GARUSINGHE G.H.M. MR 

 

Group 06 

Enrolment No. Name 

M/22/061 GAYAN A.G.K. MR 

M/22/062 GAYAN B.K.S. MR 

M/22/063 GUNASENA N.T.S.M. MISS 

M/22/064 GUNASENA T.K.J.H. MISS 

M/22/065 GUNATHILAKA T.D. MISS 

M/22/066 HAFSA M.R.F. MISS 

M/22/067 HANAN U.A. MR 

M/22/068 HANIM M.J.R. MISS 

M/22/069 HANOOFA M.R. MISS 

M/22/070 HANSIRU M.D.M.Y. MR 

M/22/071 HARINAKSHA K.A.M.A. MR 

M/22/072 HARINDI G.U. MISS 

M/22/FQ/009 
SAMARATUNGA BVPGRA 

MISS 

 

Group 07 

Enrolment No. Name 

M/22/073 HERATH H.M.A.O.B. MISS 

M/22/074 HERATH H.M.N.H. MR 

M/22/075 HERATH H.M.R.I.B. MR 

M/22/076 HERATH H.M.U.A. MISS 

M/22/077 HETTIARACHCHI D.H.K. MR 

M/22/078 HIKMA H.F. MISS 

M/22/079 HIMA A.R. MISS 

M/22/080 IHALAGEDARA C.J. MR 

M/22/081 IMASHA K.A.D. MISS 

M/22/082 INDUWARA K.P.G. MR 

M/22/083 INTHUJAN M. MR 

M/22/084 IRUNIKA S.D.A. MISS 

 

Group 08 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/085 JATHURSHAN K. MR 

M/22/086 JAYALATH J.M.K.S. MR 

M/22/087 JAYARATHNA K.G.N.S. MISS 

M/22/088 JAYASINGHE J.M.S. MR 

M/22/089 JAYATHILAKA H.M.D.N. MISS 

M/22/090 JAYATISSA N.L.S.V. MR 

M/22/091 
JAYAWARDANA D.M.S.D.K. 

MISS 

M/22/092 
JAYAWARDHANA K.V.G.H.M. 

MR 

M/22/093 JAYAWEERA W.M.S.R. MR 

M/22/094 JEYARASA K. MISS 

M/22/095 KALUARACHCHI K.P.S. MISS 

M/22/096 
KARIYAWASAM K.K.W.K.K.K. 
MISS 

M/22/FQ/011 AYSHA MARIYAM MISS 
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Group 09 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/097 
KARUNARATHNA T.T.S.R. 

MISS 

M/22/098 
KARUNARATHNA U.K.D.J.N. 

MISS 

M/22/099 KATHEERSHAN S. MR 

M/22/100 KAUSHALYA I.A.D.P. MR 

M/22/101 KAUSHALYA M.A.D. MISS 

M/22/102 KAUSHINI G.B.V. MISS 

M/22/103 KAVILASHNA M. MISS 

M/22/104 KEERTHIRATHNE R.S.S.P. MR 

M/22/105 KIRATHY S. MISS 

M/22/106 KIRULAPANA K.H.S. MR 

M/22/107 KISHERAN K. MR 

M/22/108 KUGATHASAN A. MISS 

  

 

Group 10 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/109 KUMARA U.V.P.S. MR 

M/22/110 KUMARASINGHA M.K.S. MR 

M/22/111 KUSUMPOKUNA K.P.T.N. MR 

M/22/112 LADCHEHAN M. MR 

M/22/113 LOLIMBAWANSHA C.S. MISS 

M/22/114 MADHUSHAN W.M.A.G.S. MR 

M/22/115 MADUSHAN G.K.W.A.M. MR 

M/22/116 MALLIKAARACHCHI P.D. MR 

M/22/117 MANAGE K.M.S.N. MISS 

M/22/119 MIFRAN B.M.M. MR 

M/22/120 MINHA M.A.A.F. MISS 

M/22/FQ/12 MUDIYANSELAGE T.T.M.MR 

 

Group 11 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/121 MITHUSAN V. MR 

M/22/122 MOHOMAD M.R.F. MR 

M/22/123 MUHARRIS M.Y.M. MR 

M/22/124 MUNASINGHE A.M. MR 

M/22/125 NAGARAWATTA O.V. MISS 

M/22/126 NAVANJANA G.H. MISS 

M/22/127 NETHPRIYA T.D.S. MR 

M/22/128 
NETHRANJALEE J.W.N. 

MISS 

M/22/129 NETHVIRU U.J.T. MR 

M/22/130 NIKARUNYA T. MISS 

M/22/131 NIMASHA B.G.D. MISS 

M/22/132 NIMSADI H.K.D.S. MISS 

  

 

Group 12 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/133 NIMSARA N.V.V. MR 

M/22/134 NIMTHAKA T.G.S. MR 

M/22/135 NINTHUJA T. MISS 

M/22/136 NUSKAHNOOR M.N MISS 

M/22/137 ONETHMA W.D.S. MISS 

M/22/138 OPANAYAKE T.D. MISS 

M/22/139 OSHADHI W.G.V. MISS 

M/22/140 PABASARA G.H. MISS 

M/22/141 PANAMULLA P.A.M.H. MR 

M/22/142 PARINDYA P.M.S. MR 

M/22/143 PASINDU L.M. MR 

M/22/144 PATHIRANA D.P.I.P. MR 
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Group 13 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/145 PERERA A.G.S. MR 

M/22/146 PERERA A.R.M. MISS 

M/22/147 PERERA K.R.E. MR 

M/22/148 PERERA W.A.A.U. MR 

M/22/149 PERERA W.S.N. MR 

M/22/150 PIRUNTHAPAN T. MR 

M/22/151 PIUMANTHA A.M.K.S. MR 

M/22/152 
RAIGAMKORALAGE R.R.P. 

MR 

M/22/153 RAJAPAKSHA G.B.I.R.P. MR 

M/22/154 
RAJASEKARA W.N.P.M.M.H. 
MR 

M/22/155 RAJKUMAR N. MISS 

M/22/156 RAMLA N.M.F. MISS 

  

 

Group 14 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/158 RANATHUNGA H.K.L.S. MR 

M/22/159 RANATHUNGA R.W.L.P. MR 

M/22/160 RANAWEERA D.Y.M. MISS 

M/22/161 RANDINU H.W.S. MR 

M/22/162 RASHIDHA T.F.N. MISS 

M/22/163 RASHMINA W.M.A. MISS 

M/22/164 RASLAN M.R.M. MR 

M/22/165 
RATHNASINGHE W.G.H.C.D. 

MISS 

M/22/166 RATHNAYAKA R.A.C. MR 

M/22/167 RATHNAYAKA R.M.C.D. MR 

M/22/168 RATHNAYAKA R.R.M.S.V. MR 

M/20/FQ/012 RIDA MOHAMED FAIZ 

 

Group 15 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/169 RATHNAYAKE R.M.T.K. MISS 

M/22/170 RIPASHA A.L.P. MISS 

M/22/171 RODRIGO W.A.N.H. MISS 

M/22/172 RUMAIZA M.R. MISS 

M/22/173 RUPASINGHE N.W.A.G. MISS 

M/22/174 SAMADHI D.G.A. MISS 

M/22/175 SAMARAKOON E.W.G.L. MISS 

M/22/176 SAMARANAYAKE H.P.S. MR 

M/22/177 
SAMARASINGHE H.G.G.D.N. 

MR 

M/22/178 SANKALPA M.A.K. MR 

M/22/179 SARANGAN M. MR 

M/22/180 SATHSARANI G.A.S. MISS 

 
 

 

Group 16 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/181 SATHSARANI S.K.D.R. MISS 

M/22/182 SATHUSHAN S. MR 

M/22/183 SAVINDI B.K. MISS 

M/22/184 SENANAYAKE S.D. MISS 

M/22/185 SENANAYAKE S.P.N.A. MISS 

M/22/186 SENANAYAKE W.S.S.N. MISS 

M/22/187 SENARATHNE M.G.N.D. MR 

M/22/188 SENNATH H.G.D. MR 

M/22/189 SESATH H.G.J. MR 

M/22/190 SEWWANDI K.H.S. MISS 

M/22/192 SEWWANDI W.M.D. MISS 
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 Prof. Keerthie Dissanayake 

 Chairperson / CCC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Group 17 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/193 SHAHANA M.U.F. MISS 

M/22/194 SHAHLA M.L. MISS 

M/22/195 SHAZHA M.A.F. MISS 

M/22/196 SIMRATH S.F.R. MISS 

M/22/197 SIRIKUMARA P.I.D. MISS 

M/22/198 
SIRIWARDHANA H.H.H.G. 

MR 

M/22/199 SITHARA M.H.V.M. MR 

M/22/200 SUBOTHANAN R. MR 

M/22/201 THANASRI U. MISS 

M/22/202 THANUJAYA A.A.R. MR 

M/22/203 THARANITHARAN P. MR 

M/22/204 THAYALAN M. MISS 

M/22/FQ/001 DHASEL YUTHA LEKZIN 

 

Group 18 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/205 THENNAKOON T.M.V.P. MR 

M/22/206 THOTAGAMUWA T.M.K.D. MISS 

M/22/207 THULASIHA V. MISS 

M/22/208 THUSHANI P. MISS 

M/22/209 UDAYANGANI M.L.D. MISS 

M/22/210 UDAYANTHI K.A.I. MISS 

M/22/211 UMASANGAR H. MISS 

M/22/212 VIDUMINI M.T. MISS 

M/22/213 VIMANSA W.P.G.K. MISS 

M/22/214 VIRANGA M.B.M. MISS 

M/22/215 WAIDYANATHA W.G.P.C. MR 

M/22/216 
WANIGASOORIYA W.M.D.C.D. 

MISS 

M/22/FQ/002 JACHEY LHENDUP 

 

Group 19 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/217 WANNIARACHCHI N.D. MISS 

M/22/218 WANNIARACHCHI S.C.D. MR 

M/22/219 
WARIYAPPERUMA W.D.B.P. 
MISS 

M/22/220 WASALA W.M.R.P. MISS 

M/22/221 WEERAKOON K.G.R.L.B. MR 

M/22/222 WEERAKOON S.S. MISS 

M/22/223 WEERASINGHE H.A.H.D. MISS 

M/22/224 WEERASINGHE K.G.P.U. MR 

M/22/225 WEERASINGHE K.N. MR 

M/22/226 WERAKE M.M.T.D. MR 

M/22/227 
WICKRAMASINGHE R.A.T.N. 

MISS 

M/22/228 WIJAYASEKARA K.M.D.H. MR 

M/22/FQ/003 KARMA YONTEN TEMPHEL 

 

Group 20 

Enrolment 

No. 
Name 

M/22/229 WIJEKOON R.M.B.M.A.B. MR 

M/22/230 WIJENAYAKE W.N.V. MR 

M/22/231 WIJERATHNE L.P.G.T.S. MISS 

M/22/232 
WIMALARATHNA J.N.N.B. 

MISS 

M/22/233 YAPA S.S.S. MISS 

M/22/235 ZAINAB M.H. MISS 

M/20/196 THARANGA PDT 

M/22/FQ/004 MINDU TSHERING 

M/22/FQ/006 PEMA RINZIN 

M/22/FQ/007 ROZY CHHETRI 

M/22/FQ/008 UGYEN PEMA 
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